IceBreaker @ Valley River Center, Eugene, OR
Sunday, March 5, 2006
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Emerald Empire Sport Car Club
Sponsors: VOS Computers

04 Subaru WRX Silver
98 Integra Type R White
05 STi Silver

77 VW Rabbit Yellow
05 Subaru STI Grey

02 Dodge Neon Red

86 Honda Prelude SI Blue
83 VW Rabbit Red

84 Rabbit White/Black
01 Evo White

05 Lancer Evo White
00 Integra GSR Purple
2000 Celica White

05 Sentra Spec V Black
04 VW R32 Blue

02 Dodge Neon Red

80 VW Jetta Green

86 BMW 325i Bronze
86 Dodge Shelby Red
97 Nissan Altima Burgandy
05 Miata Red

89 VW GTi Gray

80 Sirocco Orange

88 325e Gray

88 BMW M3 Black

04 Dodge SRT-4 Black
03 Focus Red

01 Impreza Yellow

02 Corvette Z06 Red
04 S-4 blue

86 VW GTI Silver

94 Sentra Black

97 Altima Burgandy

99 Impreza Blue

03 Mini Green

02 Impreza Silver

88 VW Golf White

91 Eagle Talon White
80 Sirocco Blue

65 Mustang Maroon

92 Mustang Red/white
84 BMW 318i Red

80 VW Jetta Geen

97 Imprezza Blue

02 Honda S2000 Silver
94 Mazda MX-3 White
95 Civic Red

04 Dodge SRT-4 Black
84 RX-7 Silver

00 Impreza Blue

94 Civic Green

85 Camaro Z28 Grey/Green
04 STI Blue

89 Dodge Shelby Red
02 WRX White

91 Mirage Red
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31.017
31.040
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1.639
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1.932
2.078
2.202
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2.309
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2421
2.434
2471
2.540
2.558
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2.642
2.740
2.816
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2.868
2.869
2.904
2.949
2.953
2.956
3.006
3.046
3.082
3.103
3.123
3.124
3.138
3.159
3.166
3.259
3.280
3.328
3.351



IceBreaker @ Valley River Center, Eugene, OR
Sunday, March 5, 2006

57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
71
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112

STS2
FSP

DS

SM

HS

FSP

CSp

SM

SM

CSP

DSP
NC/STS2
ESP

FS

CSp

STS

FSP

FSP

HS

SM

SM

STS
OSPO
NC/STS
FSP

DM

SM
OSPO
SM

GS

SM

SM

FSP

CSP
SM2
NFT / DSP
NC/HS
OSPU
CSPL

EP
OSPU
NC/ST
OSPU
BSP

DSP

HS

DSP
SM2
NC/DSP
DS

CP
NC/CSp
NFT /SM
KART
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Robert Jacobson
Rose Reinertson
Michelle Gouldsmith

Emerald Empire Sport Car Club
Sponsors: VOS Computers

93 Miata White

97 Jetta Green

99 Eclipse GSX Red
02 Impreza Blue

95 Honda Del Sol Teal
97 VW Jetta Green

86 MR-2 Blue

91 Honda Prelude SI White
04 WRX STi Black

04 Dodge SRT-4 Black
81 323i White

93 Miata White

00 Camaro SS Red

90 Toyota Supra White
99 Miata Green

95 Civic Red

94 Civic Orange

04 Focus Black

00 Accord Dk Green
97 VW Jetta GL Blue
73 510 Green

Pinto Wagon Pink

72 240Z Datsun Red
90 Isuzu Impulse Black
03 Focus Red

74 RX-3 White

71 Datsun 510 Red

70 240Z Green

02 Subaru WRX Wagon Black
93 Volvo Maroon

04 Evo Black

03 SRT-4 Silver

04 Focus Black

86 Fiero Silver

88 Honda CRX Black
2000 Subaru Impreza Silver
74 Beetle Orange

78 BMW 320i Blue

04 Dodge SRT-4 Black
70 510 Orange

88 Festiva Red

79 Datsun PU Tan

74 BMW 2002 Silver
73 240Z White

02 Neon Black/Red

04 Civic Maroon

91 Nissan 240SX Blue
93 Miata Red

70 Datsun 280Z Black
92 Plymouth Laser White
85 Camaro Z28 Grey/Green
99 Miata Silver

91 VW GTi Red

Swiss Yellow

93 Volvo 850 Maroon
65 Mustang Maroon
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31.053
31.156
31.219
31.251
31.256
31.381
31.386
31.408
31.418
31.530
31.670
31.702
31.731
31.744
31.827
31.846
31.871
31.879
31.911
31.913
31.928
31.961
32.028
32.085
32.149
32.192
32.264
32.281
32.403
32.448
32.542
32.606
32.662
32.746
32.776
32.777
32.788
32.814
32.829
32.843
32.902
32.981
33.117
33.166
33.227
33.238
33.347
33.403
33.414
33.618
33.703
33.766
33.923
33.995
34.067
34.076

3.364
3.467
3.530
3.562
3.567
3.692
3.698
3.719
3.729
3.841
3.981
4.013
4.042
4.055
4.138
4.157
4.182
4.191
4.222
4.224
4.239
4.272
4339
4.396
4.460
4.503
4.575
4.592
4.714
4.759
4.853
4917
4.973
5.057
5.087
5.088
5.099
5.125
5.140
5.154
5.213
5.293
5.428
5477
5.538
5.549
5.658
5.714
5.725
5.929
6.014
6.077
6.234
6.306
6.378
6.387
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NC/SML
TR

NC /ESP
NC/XP
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NC/CSPL
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Richard Nelson
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Brent Mordecai
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Steve Kudearoff
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Emerald Empire Sport Car Club
Sponsors: VOS Computers

88 Sirocco White
83 Rabbit Black
76 Firebird Yellow
92 VW Gti Black

69 BMW 1600 Black/White

00 Corvette Black
2000 VW Golf Black
76 Firebird Yellow

04 Impreza Black

91 Prelude White

90 Nissan 240SX Silver
77 Camaro Blue

85 Iroc Camaro Black
05 Subaru Si Black

91 Lamborghini Red
84 VW Rabbit Red

83 VW GTI White

83 Rabbit White

92 Mustang Red/White
Kart Red

90 VW Cabriolet White
98 Neon Green

89 Toyota Gray

85 Mustang Blue

65 Cobra Grey

80 Sirocco Blue

89 Toyota Corolla Red
90 Mazda Miata White
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34.107
34.177
34.246
34.473
34.541
34.634
34.980
34.997
35.018
35.476
35.589
35.774
35.791
35.826
36.149
36.351
36.517
36.603
36.769
36.849
37.912
38.823
43.135
44.875
49.178
49.715
50.057
57.654

6.418
6.488
6.557
6.784
6.852
6.945
7.291
7.308
7.329
7.787
7.900
8.085
8.102
8.137
8.460
8.662
8.828
8.914
9.081
9.160
10.223
11.134
15.446
17.186
21.489
22.026
22.368
29.965



